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ORTHOPAEDIC CONTACT LIST FOR REFERRALS (referral letters are required before an appointment will be scheduled) 
Name Address Phone Fax 
FOOT AND ANKLE DIVISION 
Dr. Eldridge Batuyong Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3756 403-592-4840 
*Dr. Andrew Dodd MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 

Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 
403-221-8359  X4 403-291-2227 

Dr. Stephen Hunt Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3693 403-956-1598 
*Dr. Jeremy LaMothe MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 

Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 
403-221-8359  X3 403-668-9981 

*Dr. Ian Le MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 
Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 

403-221-8359  X2 403-351-8189 

*Dr. Jennifer Purnell 
 

MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 
Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 

403-221-8359  X7 403-266-9399 

*Dr. Iain Russell MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 
Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 

403-221-8359  X5 403-830-6208 

*Designates Surgeons that are part of a Foot & Ankle Central Intake Clinic called Talaris Medical (phone: 403-221-8359; fax: 403-262-
7077).  Referral Forms and other information can be accessed on their website at:   TalarisMedical.com   
HAND, WRIST AND ELBOW DIVISION  
Dr. Carmen Brauer Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-955-2850 403-955-7634 
Dr. Gurpreet Dhaliwal Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3692 403-956-1482 
Dr. Kevin Hildebrand Department of Surgery, University of Calgary 

3280 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 4Z6 
403-220-7282 403-270-3679 

Dr. Christina Hiscox Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3863 403-956-1598 
Dr. Neil White Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3761 403-956-1482 
HIP AND KNEE RECONSTRUCTION DIVISION 
Dr. James Ardell Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 825-540-8021 403-221-4387 
Dr. Eldridge Batuyong Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3756 403-592-4840 
Dr. Brent Benavides Suite 355, 401 – 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 587-291-2495 403-221-4387 
Dr. Marcia Clark Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3768 403-956-1481 
Dr. Cory Cundal Suite 355, 401 – 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-266-3264 403-221-4387 
Dr. Nicholas Desy Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-536-3726 403-221-4387 
Dr. Paul Duffy Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4357 403-221-4387 
Dr. Lee Fruson Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 587-392-6520 403-221-4387 
Dr. Carol Hutchison Department of Surgery, University of Calgary 

3330 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 4N1 
403-220-8737 403-210-8165 

Dr. Emmanuel Illical Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-2488 403-592-4840 
Dr. Kelly Johnston Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5  403-265-4885 403-221-4387 
Dr. Denis Joly Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4361 403-221-4387 
Dr. Joe Kendal Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-300-0650 403-221-4387 
Dr. Robert Korley Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4387 403-221-4387 
Dr. Jeremy Kubik Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4366 403-221-4387 
Dr. Raul Kuchinad Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5   403-221-4308 403-221-4387 
Dr. Alex Meldrum Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5   403-221-4367 403-221-4387 
Dr. Michael Monument McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-2402 403-270-8004 
Dr. Richard Ng Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-536-3719 403-221-4387 
Dr. Shannon Puloski Suite 355, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-266-2164 403-221-4387 
Dr. Edward Rendall Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-265-4135 403-221-4387 
Dr. Alex Rezansoff Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 

2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 
403-220-5077 403-282-6170 

Dr. Rajrishi Sharma Suite 355, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4359 403-221-4387 
Dr. Scott Timmermann Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-266-6125 403-221-4387 
Dr. Jason Werle Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4309 403-221-4387 
Dr. Murray Wong Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3765 403-956-1481 
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ORTHOPAEDIC CONTACT LIST  FOR REFERRALS (referral letters required before an appointment will be scheduled) 
Name Address Phone Fax 
HIP PRESERVATION DIVISION 
Dr. Marcel Abouassaly Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-955-7275 403-476-7634 
Dr. Kelly Johnston Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5  403-265-4885 403-221-4387 
Dr. Devin Lemmex Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB   

T2C 3G3 
587-470-5600 587-387-3158 

Dr. Nicholas Mohtadi Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 
2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 

403-220-8368 403-282-6170 

Dr. Alex Rezansoff Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 
2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 

403-220-5077 403-282-6170 

ONCOLOGY DIVISION 
Dr. Joe Kendal McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-4793 403-270-8004 
Dr. Peter Lewkonia Suite 200, 1402 -8th Ave NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1B9 403-984-1910 403-452-0995 
Dr. Michael Monument McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-2402 403-270-8004 
Dr. Shannon Puloski McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-8634 403-270-3587 
PAEDIATRICS DIVISION 
Dr. Marcel Abouassaly Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-955-7275 403-476-7634 
Dr. Stephanie Coupal Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-899-6022 780-963-7494 
Dr. Simon Goldstein Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-955-7392 403-476-7634 
Dr. Meaghan Marien Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-955-7876 403-476-7761 
Dr. David Parsons Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-955-7787 403-476-7634 
Dr. Rubini Pathy Alberta Children’s Hospital, 28 Oki Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T3B 6A8 403-955-7634 403-476-7761 
Dr. Lisa Phillips Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 

2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 
403-220-2286 403-282-6170 

SHOULDER DIVISION 
Dr. Randa Berdusco 
 

Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB   
T2C 3G3 

587-470-5600 587-387-3158 

Dr. Aaron Bois 
 

Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 
2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 

403-220-5077 403-282-6170 

Dr. Richard Boorman Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 
2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 

403-220-5077 403-282-6170 

Dr. Carmen Brauer Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-955-2850 403-956-7634 
Dr. Justin LeBlanc Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB  

 T2C 3G3 
403-284-4062 587-387-3158 

Dr. Ian Lo Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB  
 T2C 3G3 

403-284-4062 587-387-3058 

Dr. Denise Mackey Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB  
 T2C 3G3 

587-316-9875 587-387-3158 

Dr. Nicholas Mohtadi Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 
2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 

403-220-8368 403-282-6170 

Dr. Linda Mrkonjic McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-2237 1-866-235-6244 
Dr. Marlis Sabo Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB  

 T2C 3G3 
587-316-9875 587-387-3158 

Dr. James Stewart Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4358 403-221-4387 
Dr. Daniel You Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB   

T2C 3G3 
587-316-9875 587-387-3158 
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ORTHOPAEDIC CONTACT LIST FOR REFERRALS (referral letters are required before an appointment will be scheduled) 
Name Address Phone Fax 
SPINE DIVISION 
Dr. Jacques Bouchard  McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-8236 403-270-3587 
Dr. Cory Cundal Suite 200, 1402 - 8th Avenue NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1B9 403-452-6911 403-452-8065 
Dr. Nathan Evaniew Suite 200, 1402 -8th Ave NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1B9 403-930-3184 403-452-0995 
Dr. Richard Hu McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-2036 403-270-8004 
Dr. Jeremie Larouche McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-1993 403-270-8004 
Dr. Peter Lewkonia Suite 200, 1402 -8th Ave NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1B9 403-984-1910 403-452-0995 
Dr. Fred Nicholls Department of Surgery, University of Calgary 

3330 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 4N1 
403-930-3179 587-355-9955 

Dr. Alex Soroceanu 
(on leave until March 2026 – 
locum is Dr. Alexandra Stratton) 

Suite 200, 1402 - 8th Avenue NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1B9 403-984-5456 403-452-0995 

Dr. Ganesh Swamy McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-4487 403-451-1545 
Dr. Ken Thomas McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-3070 403-270-8004 
SPORT MEDICINE KNEE DIVISION 
Dr. Stephen French Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3868 403-956-1598 
Dr. Cory Kwong Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3869 403-956-1480 
Dr. Devin Lemmex Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB   

T2C 3G3 
587-470-5600 587-387-3158 

Dr. David Longino MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 
Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 

403-206-3390 403-206-3387 

Dr. Ryan Martin Group 23 Sports Medicine Clinic, 147 Canada Olympic Road SW,  
Calgary, AB  T3B 6B7 

587-392-9085 888-600-5224 

Dr. Nicholas Mohtadi Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 
2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 

403-220-8368 403-282-6170 

Dr. Linda Mrkonjic McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-2237 1-866-235-6244 
Dr. Alex Rezansoff Sport Medicine Centre, University of Calgary 

2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 1N4 
403-220-8234 403-282-6170 

Dr. James Stewart Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-221-4358 403-221-4387 
Dr. Scott Timmermann MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 

Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G-5B6 
403-291-0045  X1 403-291-0552 
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ORTHOPAEDIC CONTACT LIST FOR REFERRALS (referral letters are required before an appointment will be scheduled) 
Name Address Phone Fax 
TRAUMA DIVISION 
Dr. James Ardell Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 825-540-8021 403-221-4387 
Dr. Brent Benavides Suite 355, 401 – 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 587-291-2495 403-221-4387 
Dr. Richard Buckley McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-8371 403-270-8004 
Dr. Andrew Dodd MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 

Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 
403-221-8359  X4 403-291-2227 

Dr. Paul Duffy McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-8215 403-270-8004 
Dr. Lee Fruson Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 587-392-6520 403-221-4387 
Dr. Stephen Hunt Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3693 403-956-1598 
Dr. Herman Johal McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-4795 403-270-8004 
Dr. Robert Korley Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5 403-266-3482 403-221-4387 
Dr. Jeremy LaMothe MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 

Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 
403-221-8359  X3 403-668-9981 

Dr. Ian Le MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 
Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 

403-221-8359  X2 403-351-8189 

Dr. Ryan Martin Group 23 Sports Medicine Clinic, 147 Canada Olympic Road SW,  
Calgary, AB  T3B 6B7 

587-392-9085 888-600-5224 

Dr. Alex Meldrum Suite 335, 401 - 9th Avenue SW, Calgary, AB  T2P 3C5   403-221-4367 403-221-4387 
Dr. Linda Mrkonjic McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-2237 1-866-235-6244 
Dr. Jennifer Purnell MNP Community & Sport Centre, North Building, 2225 Macleod 

Trail S, Calgary, AB  T2G 5B6 
403-221-8359  X7 403-266-9399 

Dr. Prism Schneider McCaig Tower, 3134 Hospital Drive NW, Calgary, AB  T2N 5A1 403-944-4518 403-270-8004 
Dr. Neil White Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3761 403-956-1482 
Dr. Murray Wong Bone & Joint Clinic, 4448 Front Street SE, Calgary, AB  T3M 1M4 403-956-3765 403-956-1481 
Dr. Daniel You Access Orthopaedics, 110 Quarry Park Blvd SE, Calgary, AB  

 T2C 3G3 
587-316-9875 587-387-3158 

 
 

 


